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Clt Dos. EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Catégorie

1 83 CHAUVET PIERRE GACHET JEREMY H

2 76 BERNARDO SEBASTIEN GIROD CHRISTOPHE H

3 84 GACHET MATHIEU GACHET BASTIEN H

4 51 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE MAHI TAYEB H

5 40 VANEL DANIEL FARINA GILLES H

6 71 DESAIRE HANS DESAIRE AMAURY H

7 55 PORRET THIERRY KATGELY TEO H

8 59 AUGADE ROMAIN MUGNIER LOIC H

9 54 FOURNIER BIDOZ MICHAEL PAJON THOMAS H

10 73 SIMONET SEBASTIEN CARSOLIO TOM H

11 53 MARTIN DAVID MARTIN CLAIRE M

12 41 ROY CORINNE JOUBERT OLIVIER M

13 42 PAVLOVIC JEROME LEDOUX JEAN FRANCOIS H

14 56 LALANCE SAMUEL GUICHARD EDDY H

15 79 BOTTOLIER THIBAULT SOCQUET PIERRE H

16 50 CHAMEL LEO BALBO PAUL H

17 69 CHESNEY ALEXIS BAZ JEREMY H

18 45 RIGOLE FABIEN ROUS STEPHEN H

19 43 CURRAL JACKY SERASSET MAXIME H

20 70 DEPARDE DAVID BOUILLIER JEAN FRANCOIS H

21 68 COLLOMB CLERC THOMAS PERRIN ANTOINE H

22 82 LECOULS MICHAEL PORNET THOMAS H

23 52 GROSSET BERTRAND GARENNE LAURE M

24 72 DELIERE BARBARA COSPAIN FANNY D

25 77 TERRAY ANTOINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE H

26 80 GAILLARD SEVERINE CRETTON MORGANE D

27 48 BRONDEX ALEXIS GAUDICHON VALENTIN H

28 60 POIRIER LAURENT GIRAUD MARION M

29 74 GACHET FRANCOIS GACHET NICOLAS H

30 61 DABE JEAN MICHEL OLLAGNIER ELODIE M

31 46 MARGUERITTE ANAIS CHAMBARD ALEXANDRA D

32 67 DAKIN DANY BARBIER ALFRED H

33 78 BOZZOLO LOAN OLLIER AXEL H

34 75 GOLBRY BRUNO SCLAVO STEPHANE H

35 85 BRIATTE TIPHAINE GRANDAMAS CLEMENT M

36 58 GACHET LAURENT SOCQUET MATHIEU H

37 63 ZHANG CHRISTOPHE BETERMIER REMI H

38 57 FANTOLI OLIVIER HOYAU MARIE M

39 47 GACHET MARINE SOCQUET MARINA D

40 81 VIGNON SERGE DELEULE PATRICK H

41 49 BRONDEX ELISE TAHTAH MAJIB M

42 62 CURRAL JULIEN CHATRIAN DENIS H

43 65 CHANUT OLIVIER PEREDES JEAN CHRISTOPHE H

44 44 GHESQUIERE ISABELLE GHESQUIERE MICHAEL M

45 64 ZHANG VALENTINE HERBERT PAULINE D

46 66 REYNOLDS ANNABELLE REYNOLDS STEPHEN M
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  D  

1 72 DELIERE BARBARA COSPAIN FANNY D

2 80 GAILLARD SEVERINE CRETTON MORGANE D

3 46 MARGUERITTE ANAIS CHAMBARD ALEXANDRA D

4 47 GACHET MARINE SOCQUET MARINA D

5 64 ZHANG VALENTINE HERBERT PAULINE D

  H  

1 83 CHAUVET PIERRE GACHET JEREMY H

2 76 BERNARDO SEBASTIEN GIROD CHRISTOPHE H

3 84 GACHET MATHIEU GACHET BASTIEN H

4 51 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE MAHI TAYEB H

5 40 VANEL DANIEL FARINA GILLES H

6 71 DESAIRE HANS DESAIRE AMAURY H

7 55 PORRET THIERRY KATGELY TEO H

8 59 AUGADE ROMAIN MUGNIER LOIC H

9 54 FOURNIER BIDOZ MICHAEL PAJON THOMAS H

10 73 SIMONET SEBASTIEN CARSOLIO TOM H

11 42 PAVLOVIC JEROME LEDOUX JEAN FRANCOIS H

12 56 LALANCE SAMUEL GUICHARD EDDY H

13 79 BOTTOLIER THIBAULT SOCQUET PIERRE H

14 50 CHAMEL LEO BALBO PAUL H

15 69 CHESNEY ALEXIS BAZ JEREMY H

16 45 RIGOLE FABIEN ROUS STEPHEN H

17 43 CURRAL JACKY SERASSET MAXIME H

18 70 DEPARDE DAVID BOUILLIER JEAN FRANCOIS H

19 68 COLLOMB CLERC THOMAS PERRIN ANTOINE H

20 82 LECOULS MICHAEL PORNET THOMAS H

21 77 TERRAY ANTOINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE H

22 48 BRONDEX ALEXIS GAUDICHON VALENTIN H

23 74 GACHET FRANCOIS GACHET NICOLAS H

24 67 DAKIN DANY BARBIER ALFRED H

25 78 BOZZOLO LOAN OLLIER AXEL H

26 75 GOLBRY BRUNO SCLAVO STEPHANE H

27 58 GACHET LAURENT SOCQUET MATHIEU H

28 63 ZHANG CHRISTOPHE BETERMIER REMI H

29 81 VIGNON SERGE DELEULE PATRICK H

30 62 CURRAL JULIEN CHATRIAN DENIS H

31 65 CHANUT OLIVIER PEREDES JEAN CHRISTOPHE H

  M  

1 53 MARTIN DAVID MARTIN CLAIRE M

2 41 ROY CORINNE JOUBERT OLIVIER M

3 52 GROSSET BERTRAND GARENNE LAURE M

4 60 POIRIER LAURENT GIRAUD MARION M

5 61 DABE JEAN MICHEL OLLAGNIER ELODIE M
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6 85 BRIATTE TIPHAINE GRANDAMAS CLEMENT M

7 57 FANTOLI OLIVIER HOYAU MARIE M

8 49 BRONDEX ELISE TAHTAH MAJIB M

9 44 GHESQUIERE ISABELLE GHESQUIERE MICHAEL M

10 66 REYNOLDS ANNABELLE REYNOLDS STEPHEN M
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1 4 BREYNE UGO BREYN THEO +12

2 16 HOYAU BAPTISTE MARCHAND ARVIER THEOPHILE +12

3 7 SERRE LOUISON DUCREY CHARLES +12

4 5 BIBIER COCATRIX ELIOT GROSSET FLAVIEN -12

5 24 GROSSET MAXENCE GROSSET MATHIEU -12

6 1 JENNEPIN NIELS PENZ MATHIS +12

7 21 BECOUZE LOUISE MABBOUX MATHIAS +12

8 6 SOCQUET MATHEO GROSSET DAMIEN +12

9 22 PAGET MAXIMILIEN PERRIN ARMAND +12

10 12 DECOUTTERE ACHILLE AZZOLIN TIMEO -12

11 8 DUMAS YANN BRONDEX LOUIS -12

12 9 PERRIN AUGUSTIN EMONET JEAN +12

13 10 MUFFAT ALIX PAGET MARGOT +12

14 23 SAULNIER THOMAS GACHET LOIS -12

15 15 MERKS SOPHIE BALBO CAMILLE +12

16 3 BAUMGARTHEN TOM SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE -12

17 11 LOMBARDOT GABIN PEREDES BRICE -12

18 18 PAGET AMELIE MERKS ISABELLE -12

19 20 CURRAL ANTOINE COLAS CLARISSE +12

20 17 BELMONTE CLEMENT HIGUERA ARTHUR -12

21 25 MABBOUX CYRIELLE ABBE ELIE -12

22 14 HIGUERA INES AZZOLIN LOUANA +12

23 19 BECOUZE EMMA VIALLET ROMANE +12

24 13 BOUHADDAD JADE POTTIER CLEMENCE -12

DNF - Abandons

2 BISSEUX MANON BISSEUX JOHACHIM -12
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  +12  

1 4 BREYNE UGO BREYN THEO +12

2 16 HOYAU BAPTISTE MARCHAND ARVIER THEOPHILE +12

3 7 SERRE LOUISON DUCREY CHARLES +12

4 24 GROSSET MAXENCE GROSSET MATHIEU +12

5 1 JENNEPIN NIELS PENZ MATHIS +12

6 21 BECOUZE LOUISE MABBOUX MATHIAS +12

7 6 SOCQUET MATHEO GROSSET DAMIEN +12

8 22 PAGET MAXIMILIEN PERRIN ARMAND +12

9 9 PERRIN AUGUSTIN EMONET JEAN +12

10 10 MUFFAT ALIX PAGET MARGOT +12

11 15 MERKS SOPHIE BALBO CAMILLE +12

12 20 CURRAL ANTOINE COLAS CLARISSE +12

13 14 HIGUERA INES AZZOLIN LOUANA +12

14 19 BECOUZE EMMA VIALLET ROMANE +12

  -12  

1 5 BIBIER COCATRIX ELIOT GROSSET FLAVIEN -12

2 12 DECOUTTERE ACHILLE AZZOLIN TIMEO -12

3 8 DUMAS YANN BRONDEX LOUIS -12

4 23 SAULNIER THOMAS GACHET LOIS -12

5 3 BAUMGARTHEN TOM SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE -12

6 11 LOMBARDOT GABIN PEREDES BRICE -12

7 18 PAGET AMELIE MERKS ISABELLE -12

8 17 BELMONTE CLEMENT HIGUERA ARTHUR -12

9 25 MABBOUX CYRIELLE ABBE ELIE -12

10 13 BOUHADDAD JADE POTTIER CLEMENCE -12

DNF - Abandons

2 BISSEUX MANON BISSEUX JOHACHIM -12


